
Stand: 27.02.2017 / 08:07:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Wietmarschen, Emsl.Springreiter-Cup [000000000] 11.02.2017 - 11.02.2017

1/1 Gruppe B: Mannschaftswertung

B: ZRuFv Salzbergen1. Su MA: 0.00/28.47

Sina Seeburg Cayro20 *P
Jana Marie Saalfeld Danuk35P
Nadine Tibbe La Luna 28459P
Svenja Wehkamp Leone 3661P

B: RFV Osterbrock 22. Su MA: 0.00/30.72

Selma Burs Allcantara3P
Laura Muke Cassandra 32418P
Christina Buten Chilling24 *P
Heike Holt Finlay 1943P

B: RuF Neuversen3. Su MA: 0.00/32.33

Melanie Burchert Clear Mind26P
Iris Schepergerdes Concordia 4528P
Angelique Kollmer Iberio's Lady53 *P
Christina Schlömer Kriga 257P

B: RFV Gildehaus-Bentheim4. Su MA: 0.00/33.32

Sina Wenneker Cascada16P
Rika Wieking Golden Ginger48 *P
Emma Göcke Top Moncler96P
Kaija Troost Vincenc van Gilhuis98P

B: RFV Isterberg 25. Su MA: 4.00/30.74

Ina Lindner Aleno2P
Hanna Niehaus Amaphis5P
Farina Meteling Isabella BE-ST54 *P
Carolin Helming Gina Lou132P

B: RFV Rütenbrock 26. Su MA: 4.00/36.77

Henrike Termühlen Hot Chocolate BT52 *P
Tabea Hölscher Hulingshof's Jogi55P
Vera Möller Joker 54656P
Maria Hebbelmann Romance 7284P

B: RFV Isterberg 37. Su MA: 4.75/40.41

Fiona Klatte Cally W14 *P
Carina Hinken Celieza22P
Denise Rademaker L'Escada58P
Kristina Belchhaus Phoenix SunsetGlow78P

B: RFV Wietmarschen 28. Su MA: 4.00/118.61

Lara-Marie Moormann Carasonne15
Amy Hermeling Eddy 24639
Jana Sommer Gecco 1147
Amelie Kolthoff Open End 276

B: RFV Rütenbrock 19. Su MA: 4.00/119.23

Peter Tieben Conveni's Chapeau30
Tabea Hölscher Monte Revellino B72
Anna Ratering Ronja Räubertochter 486
Christina Weinans Royal Lady 3387

B: RuF Meppen10. Su MA: 4.00/128.65

Marilena Beck Cayenne B19
Justine Beyer Cordes Daimond31
Selma Hessel Laviva L60

B: RFV Sögel 211. Su MA: 8.00/107.05

Nina Wenke Chelsea109
Anna Lager Esko 17112
Linda Roling Arcadia 16113
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Wendy Benkemper Spitfire La Garette114

B: RuF Nordhorn12. Su MA: 8.00/114.83

Melanie Schoemaker Akimba 21
Jürgen Schipper Clindoer27
Dirk Szulczewski-Stake Dr.Dr. Rabanne 283
Lisa Franziska Busche Sanolot90

B: RSC Andervenne13. Su MA: 8.00/123.76

Luca-Jannik Krake Apricot van Spalbeek Z8
Franceska Drewes Charisma 24823
Sophie Holle Mable 1469
Julia Meinberg Wiorello T100

B: RFV Herzlake14. Su MA: 20.00/112.37

Nora Möhlenkamp Cup Cake128
Marco Palm Light Eye Joe129
Laura Geurkink Pacman 12130

1/2 Gruppe A: Mannschaftswertung

A: RFV Osterbrock 11. Su MA: 0.00/36.67

Michael Jansen Cascadina17P
Marie Gebken Emilio 9642P
Carmen Spielvogel Rubins Shadow88P
Fabian Büter Smudo 891 *P

A: RFV Wietmarschen 12. Su MA: 0.00/37.68

Jana Auclair Diego 43237P
Carola Dijkmeijer Dumcro38P
Nicole Hilbers Hip Hop's Hallah50P
Nadja Hilbers White Danger99 *P

A: Reiterfreunde Twist 13. Su MA: 4.00/36.09

Lea Beckmann Allenger4P
Tessa Otten Blümchen 1239P
Anne Otten Lugia 265 *P
Isabell Többen Quintana 3082P

A: RFV Isterberg 14. Su MA: 4.00/37.21

Milena Lankhoff Bon Pidou11P
Mark Göhlfennen C-Roberto B12P
Jannes Göhlfennen Number One B75 *P
Sabine Pund Quelle Belle 381P

A: RFV Haren 15. Su MA: 4.00/40.12

Ira Lüssing Valoo118 *P
Emelie Deymann Ferrybank Patch124P
Sophie Deymann Ulyxes125P
Svenja Born Bodine 2126P

A: RFV Haren 36. Su MA: 8.00/40.18

Johanna Otto Morning Star 37115P
Stefanie Held Fleur de soleil 6116 *P
Ira Lüssing Barletta 4117P
Miriam Brink Norway VDL119P

A: RFV Haren 27. Su MA: 8.00/42.42

Hanna Albers Avantina120P
Stefanie Kohnen Leoni121P
Nina-Justine Held Columbo 50122P
Isabell Fischer Caderas M123 *P

A: RFV Wietmarschen 38. Su MA: 4.00/116.60
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Sandra Zwafink Flora44
Felix Eising Luidor 1666
Franziska Schlump Spirit 27792
Frederike Schmidt Innocent 8131

A: RFV Bawinkel9. Su MA: 4.00/123.76

Victoria Keuter Esmiralda 22104
Thomas Hüsken Lanimed105
Ann-Christin Jacobs Klementine106

A: Reiterfreunde Twist 210. Su MA: 4.25/129.43

Nora Möller Mileen70
Felicia Többen Paola 22477
Dominik Reuvers Zavanna101

A: Haselünne 111. Su MA: 4.50/138.54

Timo Triphaus Bo Derek 210
Julia Dippel Cushy-Jolie33
Robin Wilhelm Temmen Levanda62
Carl Cramer Luxor S68

A: RFV Sögel 112. Su MA: 9.50/135.52

Celina Breuer Campino 449107
Nina Wenke Lennox108
Tobias Willoh Ronja's Ballerina110
Anna-Lena Gerdes Pine Creek111

A: RuF Niedergrafschaft Uelsen13. Su MA: 18.50/152.60

Neele Geerdsen Amareo6
Leonie Kip Runaway89
Marina Jüngerink Tomekk Forest Fire95

2/1 Gruppe B: Springprüfung Kl.E

1. Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Danuk35 0.00 / 35.63P
2. Christina Schlömer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Kriga 257 0.00 / 37.12P
3. Heike Holt (RUFV Osterbrock) Finlay 1943 0.00 / 37.78P
4. Vera Möller (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Joker 54656 0.00 / 38.15P
5. Sina Wenneker (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Cascada16 0.00 / 38.25P
6. Emma Göcke (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Top Moncler96 0.00 / 38.69P
7. Kristina Belchhaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Phoenix SunsetGlow78 0.00 / 40.96P
8. Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen) Open End 276 0.00 / 41.75
9. Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Conveni's Chapeau30 0.00 / 43.92

10. Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Clear Mind26 0.00 / 44.57
11. Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Laviva L60 0.00 / 46.19
12. Dirk Szulczewski-Stake Dr.Dr. (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Rabanne 283 0.00 / 48.59
13. Ina Lindner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Aleno2 4.00 / 42.19
14. Anna Lager (RFV Sögel e.V.) Esko 17112 4.00 / 43.80
15. Julia Meinberg (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Wiorello T100 4.00 / 45.12
16. Franceska Drewes (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Charisma 24823 8.00 / 37.31
17. Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen) Eddy 24639 18.75 / 76.42

2/2 Gruppe A: Springprüfung Kl.E

1. Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Klementine106 0.00 / 37.29P
2. Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen) Innocent 8131 0.00 / 37.83P
3. Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Bon Pidou11 0.00 / 38.12P
4. Jana Auclair (RUFV Wietmarschen) Diego 43237 0.00 / 39.49P
5. Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock) Emilio 9642 0.00 / 41.78P
6. Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Mileen70 0.00 / 42.62P
7. Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems) Avantina120 0.00 / 43.50
8. Neele Geerdsen (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Amareo6 0.00 / 44.27
9. Miriam Brink (RUFV Haren-Ems) Norway VDL119 0.00 / 44.38

10. Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Blümchen 1239 0.00 / 46.10
11. Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Levanda62 0.50 / 49.08
12. Sandra Zwafink (RUFV Wietmarschen) Flora44 4.00 / 43.93
13. Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems) Morning Star 37115 4.25 / 48.01
14. Celina Breuer (RFV Sögel e.V.) Campino 449107 5.50 / 53.51
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15. Emelie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ferrybank Patch124 8.00 / 46.10
16. Leonie Kip (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Runaway89 18.50 / 73.48

3/1 Gruppe B: Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.A

1. Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Celieza22 *0.00 / 21.05P
2. Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Gecco 1147 *0.00 / 21.80P
3. Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Gina Lou132 *0.00 / 22.31P
4. Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) L'Escada58 *0.00 / 24.61P
5. Hanna Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Amaphis5 *0.00 / 24.62P
6. Christina Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Royal Lady 3387 *0.00 / 25.06P
7. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cordes Daimond31 *0.00 / 25.36P
8. Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock) Cassandra 32418 *0.00 / 25.77P
9. Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock) Allcantara3 *0.00 / 26.55

10. Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Iberio's Lady53 *0.00 / 27.39
10. Nadine Tibbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) La Luna 28459 *0.00 / 27.39
12. Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hot Chocolate BT52 *0.00 / 27.96
13. Svenja Wehkamp (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Leone 3661 *0.00 / 28.28
14. Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.) Arcadia 16113 *4.00 / 25.66
15. Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Spitfire La Garette114 4.00 / 29.88
16. Nora Möhlenkamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Cup Cake128 4.00 / 30.12
17. Sophie Holle (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Mable 1469 4.00 / 30.17
18. Laura Geurkink (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pacman 12130 4.00 / 31.38
19. Melanie Schoemaker (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Akimba 21 4.00 / 32.60
20. Lisa Franziska Busche (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Sanolot90 4.00 / 33.64
21. Anna Ratering (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Ronja Räubertochter 486 7.75 / 49.57
22. Kaija Troost (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Vincenc van Gilhuis98 12.00 / 28.58

3/2 Gruppe A: Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.A

1. Carmen Spielvogel (RUFV Osterbrock) Rubins Shadow88 *0.00 / 26.17P
2. Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Fleur de soleil 6116 *0.00 / 27.57P
3. Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock) Cascadina17 *0.00 / 27.64P
4. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) White Danger99 *0.00 / 28.39P
5. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Leoni121 *0.00 / 28.90P
6. Sabine Pund (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Quelle Belle 381 *0.00 / 29.43P
7. Marina Jüngerink (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Tomekk Forest Fire95 *0.00 / 29.90P
8. Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Esmiralda 22104 *0.00 / 30.13
9. Sophie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ulyxes125 *0.00 / 30.84

10. Isabell Fischer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caderas M123 *0.00 / 31.38
11. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Bodine 2126 *0.00 / 32.06
12. Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Zavanna101 *0.00 / 32.38
13. Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen) Spirit 27792 *4.00 / 31.16
14. Mark Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) C-Roberto B12 *4.00 / 36.07
15. Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Hip Hop's Hallah50 *8.00 / 38.45
17. Carl Cramer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Luxor S68 4.00 / 37.64
18. Lea Beckmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Allenger4 5.25 / 48.90
19. Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cushy-Jolie33 6.25 / 51.42
20. Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ronja's Ballerina110 15.50 / 55.54

4/1 Gruppe B: Springprüfung Kl.L mit Stechen

1. Farina Meteling (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Isabella BE-ST54 *0.00 / 28.78P
2. Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Cayro20 *0.00 / 29.37P
3. Luca-Jannik Krake (RSC Andervenne e.V.) Apricot van Spalbeek Z8 *0.00 / 31.74P
4. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 7284 *0.00 / 32.38P
5. Iris Schepergerdes (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Concordia 4528 *0.00 / 33.09P
6. Rika Wieking (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Golden Ginger48 *4.00 / 34.84
7. Fiona Klatte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cally W14 *10.00 / 43.07
8. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Chelsea109 4.00 / 46.41
9. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Monte Revellino B72 4.00 / 47.09

10. Lara-Marie Moormann (RUFV Wietmarschen) Carasonne15 4.00 / 47.90
11. Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Cayenne B19 4.00 / 49.63
12. Christina Buten (RUFV Osterbrock) Chilling24 4.00 / 49.94
13. Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Hulingshof's Jogi55 4.00 / 50.99
14. Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.) Clindoer27 8.00 / 45.66
15. Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Light Eye Joe129 12.00 / 50.87

4/2 Gruppe A: Springprüfung Kl.L mit Stechen

1. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 3082 *0.00 / 27.13P
2. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 265 *0.00 / 29.76P
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3. Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Number One B75 *0.00 / 30.33P
4. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Barletta 4117 *0.00 / 32.71P
5. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo118 *4.00 / 30.79P
6. Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems) Columbo 50122 *4.00 / 32.25
7. Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bo Derek 210 0.00 / 51.82
8. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek111 4.00 / 45.28
9. Fabian Büter (RUFV Osterbrock) Smudo 891 4.00 / 46.33

10. Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Dumcro38 4.00 / 48.15
11. Thomas Hüsken (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lanimed105 4.00 / 48.93
12. Felicia Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Paola 22477 4.25 / 52.15
13. Felix Eising (RUFV Wietmarschen) Luidor 1666 8.00 / 47.21
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